
Market Analysis Summary | Residential Listings as of 8/19/2025 at  9:02 am, Page 1 of 1    

Subdivision BR FB HB Acres H SqFt P/H SqFt List Price Sale Price Sale DateAddress# MLS # CDOMSP/LPYrBltGar Pool

Listings: Active

TB8398089 5015 58TH TER 2 1 2005 0.16 2,627 $455,0004 $1731 SILVERLAKE No2 61

Avg

Min

Max

Med

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2005

2005

2005

2005

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.16

2,627

2,627

2,627

2,627

$173

$173

$173

$173

$455,000

$455,000

$455,000

$455,000

61

61

61

612

2

2

2

Listings: Sold

A4626338 5114 60TH DR 2 0 2005 0.15 1,698 $419,0003 $221  89.5%04/28/2025$375,0001 SILVERLAKE No2 155

U8255667 5972 48TH ST 2 1 2005 0.17 2,054 $399,9004 $194  99.5%03/26/2025$398,0002 SILVERLAKE No2 173

A4634919 4914 60TH DR 2 1 2006 0.15 2,135 $425,0004 $201  101.2%03/17/2025$430,0003 SILVERLAKE No2 14

A4640640 5207 58TH TER 2 0 2006 0.15 1,956 $445,0004 $222  97.8%05/01/2025$435,0004 SILVERLAKE No2 44

Avg

Min

Max

Med

3

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

2006

2006

2006

2005

0.16

0.17

0.15

0.15

1,961

2,135

2,005

1,698

$210

$222

$211

$194

$422,225

$445,000

$422,000

$399,900

97

173

100

14$375,000

$435,000

$409,500

$414,000

97.0%

89.5%

101.2%

98.6%

2

2

2

2

Average for all:

Median for all:

Total 

Listings

4 2 1 2005 0.16 2,094 $202 $428,780 89$409,500 97.0%

5
0.1524 611 $425,000$2012,0542005 98.6%$414,0002

2

Quick 

Statistics

Min Max

List Price

Sale Price

Sale / List

Avg Med

$428,780 $425,000$455,000$399,900

$375,000 $409,500$435,000 $414,000

 97.0% 101.2%  98.6% 89.5%

Presented by: MaryAnn Fenton, PA
This is an opinion of value or Comparative Market Analysis and should not be considered an appraisal . In making any decision that relies upon my work, you should know that I have not followed the guidelines 

for development of an appraisal or analysis contained in the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice of the Appraisal Foundation .

Copyright © 2025 CoreLogic. All rights reserved.


