#	MLS#	Address	ૂર્ટ Subdivision		FB	_		££.	☐ YrBlt	Acres	[] H SqFt	\$ P/H SqFt	†□ List Price	\$ Sale Price	Sale Date	% SP/LP	⊟ CDOM
Listings: Active						115	Oui	1 001	HEIL	Adioo	ii oqi t	i /ii oqi t	List i iio	Calo I IIoo	oulo Buto	OI /LI	OBOIN
1	TB8398089	5015 58TH TER	SILVERLAKE	4	2	1	2	No	2005	0.16	2,627	\$173	\$455,000				61
			Min	4	2	1	2		2005	0.16	2,627	\$173	\$455,000				61
			Max	4	2	1	2		2005	0.16	2,627	\$173	\$455,000				61
			Avg	4	2	1	2		2005	0.16	2,627	\$173	\$455,000				61
			Med	4	2	1	2		2005	0.16	2,627	\$173	\$455,000				61
Lis	tings: Solo	d															
1 2 3 4	A4626338 U8255667 A4634919 A4640640	5114 60TH DR 5972 48TH ST 4914 60TH DR 5207 58TH TER	SILVERLAKE SILVERLAKE SILVERLAKE SILVERLAKE	3 4 4 4	2 2 2 2	0 1 1 0	2 2 2 2	No No No No	2005 2005 2006 2006	0.15 0.17 0.15 0.15	1,698 2,054 2,135 1,956	\$221 \$194 \$201 \$222	\$419,000 \$399,900 \$425,000 \$445,000	\$375,000 \$398,000 \$430,000 \$435,000	04/28/2025 03/26/2025 03/17/2025 05/01/2025	89.5% 99.5% 101.2% 97.8%	155 173 14 44
			Min	3	2	0	2		2005	0.15	1,698	\$194	\$399,900	\$375,000		89.5%	14
			Max	4	2	1	2		2006	0.17	2,135	\$222	\$445,000	\$435,000		101.2%	173
			Avg	4	2	1	2		2006	0.16	1,961	\$210	\$422,225	\$409,500		97.0%	97
			Med	4	2	1	2		2006	0.15	2,005	\$211	\$422,000	\$414,000		98.6%	100
	5	Total	Average for all:	4	2	1	2		2005	0.16	2,094	\$202	\$428,780	\$409,500		97.0%	89
		Listings	Median for all:	4	2	1	2		2005	0.15	2,054	\$201	\$425,000	\$414,000		98.6%	61
				Min Price \$399,900 Price \$375,000				Max		Avg	Avg Med						
		Quick	List Pr					\$455,	000	\$428,780 \$409,500		\$425,000					
		Statistics	Sale Pr					\$435,	000			\$414,000					
			Sale / L	/ List 89.5%				101.2%		97.0%		98.6%					

Presented by: MarvAnn Fenton. PA